Appeal Panel (Housing)
Appeal Tribunal Hearings

Hearing Schedule of April 2025

Date Time
1 April 2025 (Tuesday) 9:00 a.m.
1 April 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
3 April 2025 (Thursday) 9:00 a.m.
3 April 2025 (Thursday) 2:30 p.m.
3 April 2025 (Thursday) 6:00 p.m.
8 April 2025 (Tuesday) 9:00 a.m.
8 April 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
9 April 2025 (Wednesday) 9:00 a.m.
9 April 2025 (Wednesday) 2:30 p.m.
12 April 2025 (Saturday) 9:30 a.m.
14 April 2025 (Monday) 9:00 a.m.
14 April 2025 (Monday) 2:30 p.m.
15 April 2025 (Tuesday) 9:00 a.m.
15 April 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
17 April 2025 (Thursday) 9:00 a.m.
17 April 2025 (Thursday) 2:30 p.m.
22 April 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
23 April 2025 (Wednesday) 9:00 a.m.
23 April 2025 (Wednesday) 2:30 p.m.
24 April 2025 (Thursday) 9:00 a.m.
24 April 2025 (Thursday) 2:30 p.m.
25 April 2025 (Friday) 9:00 a.m.
25 April 2025 (Friday) 2:30 p.m.
28 April 2025 (Monday) 9:00 a.m.
28 April 2025 (Monday) 2:30 p.m.
29 April 2025 (Tuesday) 9:00 a.m.
29 April 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.

Venue of Hearing: 5" Floor, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong

The above hearing schedule is for reference only. Applications for admittance as visitors to

the appeal hearings may be made by advance booking by the public.

If you have any enquiry

or wish to attend any hearing, you may contact the Secretariat to the Appeal Panel (Housing)

at 2761 7252.



Appeal Panel (Housing)
Appeal Tribunal Hearings

Hearing Schedule of May 2025

Date Time
2 May 2025 (Friday) 9:00 a.m.
2 May 2025 (Friday) 2:30 p.m.
6 May 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
7 May 2025 (Wednesday) 9:00 a.m.
7 May 2025 (Wednesday) 2:30 p.m.
8 May 2025 (Thursday) 9:00 a.m.
8 May 2025 (Thursday) 2:30 p.m.
12 May 2025 (Monday) 2:30 p.m.
14 May 2025 (Wednesday) 9:00 a.m.
14 May 2025 (Wednesday) 2:30 p.m.
14 May 2025 (Wednesday) 6:00 p.m.
16 May 2025 (Friday) 9:00 a.m.
16 May 2025 (Friday) 2:30 p.m.
17 May 2025 (Saturday) 9:30 a.m.
19 May 2025 (Monday) 9:00 a.m.
19 May 2025 (Monday) 2:30 p.m.
20 May 2025 (Tuesday) 9:00 a.m.
20 May 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
21 May 2025 (Wednesday) 9:00 a.m.
21 May 2025 (Wednesday) 2:30 p.m.
26 May 2025 (Monday) 9:00 a.m.
26 May 2025 (Monday) 2:30 p.m.
27 May 2025 (Tuesday) 9:00 a.m.
27 May 2025 (Tuesday) 2:30 p.m.
28 May 2025 (Wednesday) 9:00 a.m.
28 May 2025 (Wednesday) 2:30 p.m.
29 May 2025 (Thursday) 2:30 p.m.

Venue of Hearing: 5" Floor, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong

The above hearing schedule is for reference only. Applications for admittance as visitors to
the appeal hearings may be made by advance booking by the public. If you have any enquiry
or wish to attend any hearing, you may contact the Secretariat to the Appeal Panel (Housing)

at 2761 7252.
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